© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.11/04/22
SZW200 / SZD200 Series
5 kW 200 Mil Planar TVS Wafer / Die for Automotive and High Reliability
 ■ 5kW TVS in wafer or die form
 ■ Double sides Ti / Ni / Ag
metalization

Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@  Ipp
(10/1000μs)
(V)
Peak Pulse
Power
PPPM
(W)
Typical
Temperature
coefficient of VBR
(%/C)
MIN MAX
SZW200PTT024BB SZD200PTT024B 24 26.80 29.70 1 1 128.30 39.0 5000 0.1
SZW200PTT026BB SZD200PTT026B 26 28.90 31.90 1 1 119.00 42.1 5000 0.1
SZW200PTT028BB SZD200PTT028B 28 31.30 34.59 1 1 110.50 45.3 5000 0.1
SZW200PTT030BB SZD200PTT030B 30 33.50 37.10 1 1 102.80 48.7 5000 0.1
SZW200PTT033BB SZD200PTT033B 33 36.90 40.70 1 1 93.60 53.5 5000 0.1
SZW200PTT036BB SZD200PTT036B 36 40.30 44.50 1 1 85.60 58.5 5000 0.1
Note: Parameter is guranteed by package characterization
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.11/04/22